F What's on at Roman Road

Weds 12" December

Sun 16™ December

Sun 16™ December

Sun 16" December

Weds 19" December

Sun 23" December

Mon 24" December

Tues 25" December

Mon 31° December

this Christmas?

1.30pm

9.45am

2.30pm

4.30pm

1.30pm

10.30am

4.00pm

10.30am

7.00pm

WOW Christmas Sing-a-long

ACTS Christmas Service

Brierfields Christmas Service

Carols with a Bang at Macedonia

WOW Christmas Service

Family Christmas Carol Service

Christmas Eve Service

Christmas Day Service

New Years Eve Meal & Service

(Book place by 20" December)




