

## What's on at Roman Road this Christmas?



Weds 12 <sup>th</sup> December	1.30pm	WOW Christmas Sing-a-long
Sun 16 <sup>th</sup> December	9.45am	ACTS Christmas Service
Sun 16 <sup>th</sup> December	2.30pm	Brierfields Christmas Service
Sun 16 <sup>th</sup> December	4.30pm	Carols with a Bang at Macedonia
Weds 19 <sup>th</sup> December	1.30pm	WOW Christmas Service
Sun 23 <sup>rd</sup> December	10.30am	Family Christmas Carol Service
Mon 24 <sup>th</sup> December	4.00pm	Christmas Eve Service
Tues 25 <sup>th</sup> December	10.30am	Christmas Day Service
Mon 31 <sup>st</sup> December	7.00pm	New Years Eve Meal & Service (Book place by 20 <sup>th</sup> December)

